Alexander von Humboldt
Stiftung /Foundation

PROGRAMME
UK AvH Association’s Annual Research Symposium 2021
17 September 2021
Held online

[Due to the continuing COVID-19 situation, this is a virtual meeting using Zoom video-conferencing]

10:20-10:30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30

Dr James Wilton-Ely (Imperial College London)
President, UK AvH Association
Welcome

Fourth Brian Ketterer Lecture
Prof. Nicole Boivin (Director, Max Planck Institute for the Science of Human History)

How can the past help us to shape a better future?

Dr Stefano Albrecht (University of Edinburgh)
Self-driving cars and R&D work with UK-based company Five Al

Prof. Thorsten Fogen (Durham University)
Portrayals of doctors and patients in ancient literature:

The example of the Latin epigrammatist Martial

Lunch Break
(& ECM for Executive Committee)

Annual General Meeting (AGM)

Dr Sohail Ahmad (University of Glasgow)
The efficiency of cities in using land: A comparison of Africa and Asia

Dr Shannon Bonke (University of Cambridge)
Renewable energy storage through the synthesis of fuels

Formal close



Screenshot from the meeting during the Q&A session with Professor Boivin

helenevelynwilki..

’,—,-'--H-b

IR X

i } H-|‘ 3
LI | o T HR
-

Monica Greco

James Wilton-Ely

Thorsten Fégen Joan Leopold \

Ryan Wang Patrik

mrose

Maxim Fomin Stefano Albrecht Sohail Ahmad

Magdalena Sastre

Dagmar Alber ' ;t! '
8 |

o
Ruth Dixon, GO ...

11‘

L2\

David Colquhoun ™

Chuan Cheng . l k'l
Geoff Thornton
l ' I

Ingo Dierking

Nicole Bowm

(Peg) M A Katritz... |

Rainer Roger Cashmore

John Baines




