

PROGRAMME

UK AvH Association's Annual Research Symposium 2021 17 September 2021 Held online

[Due to the continuing COVID-19 situation, this is a virtual meeting using Zoom video-conferencing]

10:20-10:30	Dr James Wilton-Ely (Imperial College London) President, UK AvH Association Welcome
10.30-11.30	Fourth Brian Ketterer Lecture Prof. Nicole Boivin (Director, Max Planck Institute for the Science of Human History) How can the past help us to shape a better future?
11.30-12.00	Dr Stefano Albrecht (University of Edinburgh) Self-driving cars and R&D work with UK-based company Five AI
12.00-12.30	Prof. Thorsten Fögen (Durham University) Portrayals of doctors and patients in ancient literature: The example of the Latin epigrammatist Martial
12.30-14.00	Lunch Break (& ECM for Executive Committee)
14.00-14.30	Annual General Meeting (AGM)
14.30-15.00	Dr Sohail Ahmad (University of Glasgow) The efficiency of cities in using land: A comparison of Africa and Asia
15.00-15.30	Dr Shannon Bonke (University of Cambridge) Renewable energy storage through the synthesis of fuels
15.30	Formal close

Screenshot from the meeting during the Q&A session with Professor Boivin

